
Type Date Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

General Funds
1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 10/01/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,142.67 1,142.67
Deposit 10/04/2021 Deposit X 4030 · Ame... 15,950.00 17,092.67
Deposit 10/04/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,496.80 18,589.47
Deposit 10/05/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 25.06 18,614.53
Deposit 10/06/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,675.14 21,289.67
Deposit 10/06/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 102,238.06 123,527.73
Deposit 10/07/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 132.94 123,660.67
Deposit 10/08/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 135.88 123,796.55
Deposit 10/08/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 611.46 124,408.01
Deposit 10/18/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 893.52 125,301.53
Deposit 10/19/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 277.85 125,579.38
Deposit 10/25/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 211.00 125,790.38
Deposit 10/27/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 117.94 125,908.32
Deposit 10/28/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 783.58 126,691.90
Deposit 10/31/2021 Interest X 4205 · Inter... 5.93 126,697.83

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 126,697.83 126,697.83

Total General Funds 126,697.83 126,697.83

Lake Funds
1001 · Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 10/01/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 474.64 474.64
Deposit 10/05/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 826.07 1,300.71
Deposit 10/07/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 203.82 1,504.53
Deposit 10/12/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 542.58 2,047.11
Deposit 10/14/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 339.70 2,386.81
Deposit 10/19/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 339.70 2,726.51
Deposit 10/21/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 135.88 2,862.39
Deposit 10/26/2021 Deposit -SPLIT- 203.82 3,066.21
Deposit 10/28/2021 Deposit -SPLIT- 135.88 3,202.09
Deposit 10/31/2021 Interest X 4203 · Inter... 15.34 3,217.43

Total 1001 · Lake Fund MM 906972 3,217.43 3,217.43

Total Lake Funds 3,217.43 3,217.43

Road Funds
1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 10/31/2021 Interest X 4204 · Inter... 2.29 2.29

Total 1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424 2.29 2.29

Total Road Funds 2.29 2.29

TOTAL 129,917.55 129,917.55
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